
NYC-011214266-04

N
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11/01/2021Tech E&O/Cyber RiskA

11/30/2021

10,000,000

               PO BOX 1000
               SHELTON, CT  06484-1000

               HUBBELL INCORPORATED

CN102330498-ALL-EOCyb-21-22

LIMITS

26387

11/01/2022

               20  CHURCH STREET, 8TH FLOOR
               MARSH USA, INC.

               HARTFORD, CT  06103

               40 WATERVIEW DRIVE
               HUBBELL INCORPORATED

               SHELTON, CT  06484-1000
               PO BOX 1000

EOC 3104941 - 03

               40 WATERVIEW DRIVE

Steadfast Insurance Company



Hubbell Finance LLC 

Arrow Consolidated Corporation

Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

Burndy Americas Inc.

KV Holding Co., Inc.

Hubbell  International, LLC 

Burndy Technology LLC

Gleason Reel Corporation

Harvey Hubbell Incorporated 

Connector Manufacturing Company

Kurt Versen Inc.

Litecontrol Corporation

Hubbell Lenoir City, Inc.

HUBS, Inc.

Meramec Instrument Transformer Company

Aclara Meters, LLC 

Aclara Smart Grid Solutions, LLC

HUBBELL INCORPORATED     (US SUBSIDIARY LIST)

Aclara Technologies, LLC 

**The Tech E&O/Cyber Risk policy evidenced above is subject to self-insured retentions/deductibles for various perils covered.**

Electric Motion Company, Inc.

Hubbell Lighting, Inc.

Aclara International, LLC

Hubbell Entertainment, Inc.

Armorcast Products Company, Inc. (Effective 12/30/2020)

Hubbell Incorporated

Beckwith Electric Co, Inc. (Effective 12/21/2020)

Columbia Lighting Properties, Inc.

Burndy LLC

Hubbell Operations, LLC

Hipotronics, Inc.

Greenjacket Inc.

Eco-Plus, LLC

iDevice LLC

Hubbell Power Systems, Inc. 

Fargo Mfg. Company, Inc.

Meter Readings Holding, LLC 

               MARSH USA, INC.

Hubbell Plastics, Inc.

Lighting Corporation of America

               40 WATERVIEW DRIVE
               HUBBELL INCORPORATED

               SHELTON, CT  06484-1000
               PO BOX 1000

Connector Assembly, Ltd.

Hubbell Industrial Controls, Inc.

GAI-Tronics Corporation

Hubbell Distribution, Inc.

Hubbell Switch Holding Co., Inc.

Aclara International Holdings, Inc.



State Street Corp.

R.W. Lyall & Company, Inc.

Progressive Lighting, Inc. (North Carolina)

Progress Lighting, Inc.

Reliaguard Inc.

Progressive Lighting, Inc. (South Carolina)

Newco Lighting, Inc.

Newco Condenser, Inc.

Progress Lighting Properties, Inc.

PCORE Electric Company, Inc.

Versen Holdings, Inc.

               MARSH USA, INC.
               40 WATERVIEW DRIVE
               HUBBELL INCORPORATED

               SHELTON, CT  06484-1000
               PO BOX 1000

Wepawaug Development, LLC



5,000,000

10/01/2022

TB2-611-004212-291

X

WA7-61D-004212-461 (MA)

NYC-010318645-16

2,000,000

WC5-611-004212-351 (WI)

X

33600

               Attn: Hartford.certrequest@Marsh.com

N

X10/01/2021

4

10/01/2022AS2-611-004212-251

B

10,000,000

5,000,000

X

42404

LM Insurance Corporation

2,000,000

X

X

09/21/2021

10/01/2021

10/01/2021

CERTIFICATE HOLDER IS/ARE INCLUDED AS ADDITIONAL INSURED (EXCEPT WORKERS COMPENSATION) WHERE REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT. 

X

10/01/2021

               Hollywood, FL  33020

               City of Hollywood

A

C

Liberty Insurance Corporation

CN102330498-STND-GAW-21-22

5,000

10/01/2022

5,000,000

B

10,000,000

23035

100,000

2,000,000

WA5-61D-004212-211 (AOS)

               20  CHURCH STREET, 8TH FLOOR
               MARSH USA, INC.

               HARTFORD, CT  06103

               40 WATERVIEW DRIVE
               HUBBELL INCORPORATED

               SHELTON, CT  06484-1000
               PO BOX 1000

10/01/2021

               2600 Hollywood Boulevard

A

.

10/01/2022

10/01/2022

Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance Company



Hubbell Industrial Controls, Inc.

Burndy LLC

Hubbell Lenoir City, Inc.

Columbia Lighting Properties, Inc.

Meter Readings Holding, LLC 

Hubbell Operations, LLC

Connector Manufacturing Company

Hipotronics, Inc.

Hubbell Entertainment, Inc.

Fargo Mfg. Company, Inc.

Lighting Corporation of America

Meramec Instrument Transformer Company

Hubbell Plastics, Inc.

KV Holding Co., Inc.

PCORE Electric Company, Inc.

Armorcast Products Company, Inc. 

Aclara International Holdings, Inc.

Aclara Smart Grid Solutions, LLC

Aclara Technologies, LLC 

Aclara International, LLC

Aclara Meters, LLC 

HUBBELL INCORPORATED     (US SUBSIDIARY LIST)

Gleason Reel Corporation

Hubbell Power Systems, Inc. 

Arrow Consolidated Corporation

Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

Burndy Americas Inc.

Hubbell  International, LLC 

Burndy Technology LLC

Eco-Plus, LLC

Connector Assembly, Ltd.

Hubbell Switch Holding Co., Inc.

Hubbell Finance LLC 

Hubbell Distribution, Inc.

GAI-Tronics Corporation

Litecontrol Corporation

iDevice LLC

Greenjacket Inc.

Newco Lighting, Inc.

               MARSH USA, INC.

HUBS, Inc.

Newco Condenser, Inc.

               40 WATERVIEW DRIVE
               HUBBELL INCORPORATED

               SHELTON, CT  06484-1000
               PO BOX 1000

Electric Motion Company, Inc.

Hubbell Lighting, Inc.

Harvey Hubbell Incorporated 

Hubbell Incorporated

Kurt Versen Inc.

Beckwith Electric Co, Inc. 



Wepawaug Development, LLC

R.W. Lyall & Company, Inc.

Reliaguard Inc.

Versen Holdings, Inc.

State Street Corp.

Progress Lighting, Inc.

Progress Lighting Properties, Inc.

Progressive Lighting, Inc. (South Carolina)

Progressive Lighting, Inc. (North Carolina)

               MARSH USA, INC.
               40 WATERVIEW DRIVE
               HUBBELL INCORPORATED

               SHELTON, CT  06484-1000
               PO BOX 1000
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